Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian

Admin Site Assistant
Teacher

Library Clerk/Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Health Care Specialist
Teacher

Health Care Specialist
Special Ed Aide
Special Ed Aide
Special Ed Aide
Custodian

School Office Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City

Department

Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School

Roosevelt School

Total Wages

$88,920
$71,721
$67,919
$65,509
$65,121
$64,945
$64,749
$63,451
$63,058
$62,182
$56,435
$54,729
$51,954
$51,781
$51,716
$46,300
$34,829
$32,364
$25,532
$22,913
$20,293
$19,816
$18,841
$18,108
$15,958
$15,415
$14,733
$14,038
$13,269
$13,234

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,025
$22,585
$22,276
$18,977
$22,019
$22,009
$22,010
$21,881
$21,870
$21,776
$18,228
$21,181
$20,932
$20,918
$20,913
$20,466
$19,722
$20,322
$12,079
$18,403
$8,327
$8,307
$2,204
$8,166
$1,875
$1,813
$1,735
$11,480
$10,336
$834



Ases Activity Leader
Cafeteria Cashier
Ases Activity Leader
Cafeteria Server
Ases Activity Leader
Ases Activity Leader
Custodian

Ases Activity Leader
Cafeteria Cashier
Cafeteria Server
Ases Activity Leader
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Classified Substitute
Bilingual Aide

Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City
Taft City

Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School
Roosevelt School

Roosevelt School

$10,851
$10,650
$10,080
$9,967
$9,332
$8,345
$8,293
$8,189
$7,764
$6,939
$6,154
$3,838
$1,444
$159
$131

$1,239
$5,172
$0
$1,156
$1,002
$0
$3,641
$966
$6,811
$793
$0

$0

$0

$0
$15



