Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$88,920	\$24,025
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$71,721	\$22,585
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$67,919	\$22,276
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$65,509	\$18,977
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$65,121	\$22,019
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$64,945	\$22,009
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$64,749	\$22,010
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$63,451	\$21,881
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$63,058	\$21,870
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$62,182	\$21,776
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$56,435	\$18,228
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$54,729	\$21,181
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$51,954	\$20,932
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$51,781	\$20,918
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$51,716	\$20,913
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$46,300	\$20,466
Custodian		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$34,829	\$19,722
Admin Site Assistant		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$32,364	\$20,322
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$25,532	\$12,079
Library Clerk/Elementary		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$22,913	\$18,403
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$20,293	\$8,327
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$19,816	\$8,307
Health Care Specialist		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$18,841	\$2,204
Teacher		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$18,108	\$8,166
Health Care Specialist		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$15,958	\$1,875
Special Ed Aide		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$15,415	\$1,813
Special Ed Aide		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$14,733	\$1,735
Special Ed Aide		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$14,038	\$11,480
Custodian		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$13,269	\$10,336
School Office Clerk		Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$13,234	\$834

Ases Activity Leader	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$10,851	\$1,239
Cafeteria Cashier	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$10,650	\$5,172
Ases Activity Leader	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$10,080	\$0
Cafeteria Server	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$9,967	\$1,156
Ases Activity Leader	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$9,332	\$1,002
Ases Activity Leader	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$8,345	\$0
Custodian	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$8,293	\$3,641
Ases Activity Leader	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$8,189	\$966
Cafeteria Cashier	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$7,764	\$6,811
Cafeteria Server	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$6,939	\$793
Ases Activity Leader	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$6,154	\$0
Classified Substitute	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$3,838	\$0
Classified Substitute	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$1,444	\$0
Classified Substitute	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$159	\$0
Bilingual Aide	Taft City	Roosevelt School	\$131	\$15